
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product El Tesoro De Las Montanas Merlot  75cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery, Chapel Street, Cawston, Norwich, Norfolk, 
United Kingdom, NR10 4BG

Supplier Name and Address Broadland Drinks, The New Winery, Chapel Street, Cawston, Norwich, Norfolk, 
United Kingdom, NR10 4BG

Ingredients Grapes (Contains SULPHITES)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Chile

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight

Instructions for use Serve at room temperature

Alcoholic Strength 12.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Dormen Salted Caramel & Chocolate Raisin Mix - Doy Bag 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Dormen Foods limited, Unit 10, Dunbeath Court, Elgin Industrial estate, Swindon, 
Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN2 8QE

Supplier Name and Address Dormen Foods Limited, Unit 10, Dunbeath Court, Elgin Industrial estate, Swindon, 
Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN2 8QE

Ingredients Salted PEANUTS 40% (PEANUTS, Rapeseed oil, Salt), Caramelised PEANUTS 40%
(PEANUT, Sugar, Glucose, Sunflower Oil, Emulsifier (Gum Arabic), Honey), Milk 
Chocolate Raisins 20%, Raisins  [Raisins, Palm Oil, Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE], 
Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier 
(SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour], Modified Tapioca Starch, Glucose Syrup 
(WHEAT), Coconut Oil, Glazing Agent (shellac), Emulsifier (Mono- And Di-Glycerides 
of Fatty Acids), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid),  Preservative (Sorbic Acid)]

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs  Mustard Tree Nuts  Sesame 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from sunlight

Instructions for use None

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2198

Fat 35

Carbohydrate 44

Fibre 9

Energy (kcal) 528

of which saturates 8

of which sugars 30

Protein 15

Salt 0.3

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Mallow & Marsh Chocolate Marshmallow Bar Coated in Milk Chocolate 35g

Manufacturer's Name and Address John Bull Confectioners, Unit 1 Lancaster Road, Carnaby Industrial Estate, 
Bridlington, Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO15 3QY

Supplier Name and Address Mallow & Marsh, 7 Bell Yard, London, Greater London, United Kingdom, WC2A 2JR

Ingredients Milk Chocolate (30%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, 
Emulsifier SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Sugar, Glucose Syrup, 
Water, Dextrose, Beef Gelatine, Cocoa Powder (2%), Humectant Glycerol, 
Cornflour, Salt, Natural Cream Flavouring (0.2%). Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa 
Solids 33.5% minimum, MILK Solids 20.5% minimum.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat  Eggs   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Store your marshmallows in cool dry conditions. Eat within 3 days of opening.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1570

Fat 10.4

Carbohydrate 67.2

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 372

of which saturates 6.3

of which sugars 57.9

Protein 6.3

Salt 0.35

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Mighty Fine Dark Chocolate Honeycomb Bar 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Mighty Fine, unit 23 regents trade park, barwell lane, fareham, United Kingdom, 
PO13 0EQ

Supplier Name and Address Mighty Fine, unit 23 regents trade park, barwell lane, fareham, United Kingdom, 
PO13 0EQ

Ingredients Honeycomb (61%) - Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey (4%), Raising agent: Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Rice Flour; Dark Chocolate (39%) - Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 
Emulsifier (SOYA lecithin) Natural Vanilla Flavouring)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Milk   Tree Nuts Peanuts 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions cool dark place

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1807

Fat 16.3

Carbohydrate 71.1

Fibre 4.3

Energy (kcal) 430

of which saturates 10

of which sugars 59.3

Protein 3

Salt 0.05

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Yorkshire Crisps Sweet Cured Ham & Pickle 95g

Manufacturer's Name and Address The Yorkshire Crisp Company Ltd, Units 1 - 4 Waleswood Industrial Estate, 
Waleswood Road, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, United Kingdom, S26 5PY

Supplier Name and Address The Yorkshire Crisp Company, Units 1 - 4 Waleswood Industrial Estate, Waleswood 
Road, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, United Kingdom, S26 5PY

Ingredients Potatoes, sunflower oil, Dextrose, Sugar, Salt, Dried Spirit Vinegar, Yeast Extract, 
Potassium Chloride, Onion Powder, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, White Pepper, 
Ginger, Garlic, Natural Flavouring, Paprika Extract, Dried Wiltshire Cured Ham, 
Smoke Flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use NA

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2126

Fat 23.9

Carbohydrate 55.4

Fibre 3.5

Energy (kcal) 507.8

of which saturates 5.4

of which sugars 3.2

Protein 6.8

Salt 1.4

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Love Popcorn Cocoa Crisp Snacking Bag  27g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Matthew Graham, sweet and savoury Unit 35B, Number One Industrial Estate, 
Consett, Durham, United Kingdom, DH8 6SZ

Supplier Name and Address Sweet & Savoury Ltd (Love Popcorn), sweet and savoury Unit 35B, Number One 
Industrial Estate, Consett, Durham, United Kingdom, DH8 6SZ

Ingredients Popping Corn, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Cocoa Powder

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use once open, consume within 2 hours

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2106

Fat 21.2

Carbohydrate 65

Fibre 5.7

Energy (kcal) 501

of which saturates 2

of which sugars 29.2

Protein 6.3

Salt 0.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Tree Nuts



Name of Product Elizabeth Shaw Milk Chocolate Fruit and Nut Biscuits  140g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Colian sp. z o.o., Srebrna 22, Osowa Góra, 85-461 Bydgoszcz, Poland 
Supplier Name and Address Colian UK Ltd, 1 Glentworth Court, Lime Kiln Close, Stoke Gifford, BRISTOL, United 

Kingdom, BS34 8SR

Ingredients MILK chocolate (35.5%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, 
vegetable fats: (palm, shea, in varying proportions); whey powder (MILK), 
emulsifiers: SOYA lecithin, polyglycerol polyricinoleate; flavouring), WHEAT flour, 
sugar, glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, grain crisps (6.3%) (rice flour, WHEAT flour, 
corn flour, sugar, BARLEY malt extract, salt), palm fat, currants (3.3%), HAZELNUTS 
(NUTS) (3.3%), whole MILK powder, butter (MILK), humectant: sorbitol syrup, 
BARLEY malt extract, starch, whey powder (MILK), salt, emulsifiers: SOYA lecithin, 
mono- and di-glycerides of fatty acids; raising agents: ammonium carbonate, sodium 
carbonate, diphosphates; flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Peanuts 

Country of Origin Poland

Storage Instructions Keep cool and dry

Instructions for use Ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1990

Fat 22

Carbohydrate 61

Fibre 4.3

Energy (kcal) 476

of which saturates 11

of which sugars 51

Protein 5.7

Salt 0.51

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product GNAW Black Forest Gateau Milk Chocolate Bar  100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate, Unit 6, 55-59 Whiffler Road, Norwich, Norfolk, United Kingdom, 
NR3 2AW

Supplier Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate Ltd, Unit 6, 55-59 Whiffler Road, Norwich, Norfolk,  NR3 2AW

Ingredients Sugar  Cocoa Butter  Whole MILK Powder  Cocoa Mass  Brownie pieces (sugar, cocoa 
powder, humectant (glycerol), sunflower oil, WHEAT starch, cream powder (MILK), 
coconut oil, glucose syrup, salt)  Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)  Flavouring (natural 
vanilla, cherry (0.3%))  MILK chocolate contains cocoa solids 36% min, MILK solids 
23% min  For allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of other NUTS, 
PEANUTS and EGG

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Keep dry and away from direct sunlight and florescent lights at 14c to 22c

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2295

Fat 33.8

Carbohydrate 53.3

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 550

of which saturates 20.5

of which sugars 51.3

Protein 6.8

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No
Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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